Ginaf G3333-S 6x6 Ketting / Chain system

ALGEMENE KENMERKEN

Id
Merk

Type

Opbouw

Emissieklasse

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Gl1980125
Ginaf

G3333-S 6x6 Ketting / Chain
system

Kettingsysteem
1

Kentekenplaat
Brandstof
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Vermogen in kw

Vermogen in pk

VR-93-DY
Diesel
6x6

3

268

364

MATEN EN GEWICHTEN

Laadvolume
Ledig gewicht
Max. gewicht
Wielbasis

Laadvermogen

12.966 kg
33.000 kg
570 cm

20.034 kg
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